GR/GI-SLIP No. 4900027442

Posting date
Current date

Plant
Description

17.07.2024
17.07.2024

LR3 Mat Slip
Ligquor Runner Bloemfontein :

80341185

Itm Material
Shrt.txt

Batch Acct.Assgt
Purchase Order

SLoc/Stoxr. bin
Qty. Un

0001 700025947

BUG BLUE SHOOTER 10 (15X20ML)2 4500543218/00010

Item text:
Goods Rec:

Returns

252.000 BOX

101 GR stock in transit Issued by : DEFORTIERJ

Date & Time

oty Print name & surname Signature




INTER PLANT/DEPOT AFLEWERINGSBEWYS/DELIVERY NOTE

Versend vanaf/Sent from: Versend na/Send to: > Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a B¥kdment No / Document Nr: 80341185
> Posbus / P.0. Box 528 | ankcopsbest / Purchase Ord: 4500543218
' Suider Paarl lignt Best No / Cust Ord Nr:
Liquor Runner Johannesburg Liguor Runner Bloemfontein 7624 WV Best No / Order Nr:
21 INDUSTRIAL ESTATE RGO000350 PROUD PIONEERS Dok Datum / Doc Date: 04.07.2024
CLAYVILLE 254 OR TAMBO ROAD Tel: (02118073800
1666 Faks/Fax: (021)8073000
. BLOEMFONTEIN
Bladsy / Page: 1
Vragmotor / Truck:
Registrasie No / Registration Nr:

000001 700025947 0

252.000 BOX 2,598.120 KG 799.596 KG 4.536
BUG BLUE SHOOTER 10(15X20ML)2 WRAP Ltoc

0.000 0.000

Name : %i \ Date: [ .\\b\ \\ 202§ AR EWERINGSBEWYS

. t GOEDGEKEUR :




21 Purlin Street North,21 lndustrial Estate

(AW SUD IV 40 W AL AU S

21 Purtin Street North,21 Industrial Estate

- 4 Liquor Kumers

Shaun@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners Johannesburg

{BT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT

KWVJHB

Clayville
Gauteng
1666

012-010-3142

Hitp: ¢ fwww. rsa.co.za

e

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: -252

Number of Chepp: 4
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

4500543218

Transport Company: ( ﬁ Driver Name:

é;'pl\o

Expected Delivery Date: 2024-07-17

Transport Reference:

Truck Reg Nr:
Dispatch Date:

Dispatch Time:

JRL 279 P4

fo

o1y

00:00

Driver Signature: LR Signature: ; ;Z‘

sonday 15 July 2024

11

H



LIQUOR RUNNER
BLOEMFONTEIN :e::5

GOODS RECEIVED VOUCHER
To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdriver or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME (4 [{g;m/

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LB “Traensport

LOAD SHEETNO: | £, $60 Sl 3218 VEHICLE REG NO:| BV 274 £
CUSTOMER [L wyv DATE RECEIVED |} 7/{9 7 /224
UPLIFTNOTE
RECEIVED Cases Units REMARKS
DESCRIPTION Received | Received
Cases , Units Damaged | Damaged JNV. NO.

1) Bua blue Sleder 2s2v] (ip)

2y U r

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)
20) .

PALLET CONTROL: GKN  @LUE/ #1 1P

OTHER "
TOTAL| /10

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS,PHISICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: Q‘Mu‘ DRIVER: // or

TIME compLETED: 1S H 1% PAGE: paGE: _/

Oranje Print & Packaging 2017 (083 287 7300) BFN152031



254 Church Street . 292 Church Street

Hamilton ‘ Hamilton
Bloemfontein ” Bloemfontein
9301 qu{[()f k{[ﬂl]erf - S o3
051 435 8879 051 435 4711
Dewald@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners Bloemfo B!oemfont_e_in o - Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za
GRYV for KWV (PTY) LTD - LRSA NR: 19843 (GRV)
Receiver: Godfrey
Checker: Godfrey Receive Date:  2024-07-17
Warehouse LR CLAYVILLE Ware_houséRecv: LR BLOEMFONTEIN
Sender Ref 1: 4500543218 Sender Ref2: ~  NOREFRENCE LR TRANSPORT DELIVER
SKU Code Stock Description ' : Bin  BatchNumber QTY(Cases)  QTY(Units)
Full Cases
700025236 BUG BLUE SHOOTER 10 x 15 X 20ML 1 L : . 252 ' 0
252.00 0.00
Total QTY Received 252.00 0.00
Checked By: Receiver: JBK279FS

Checker: Clifford
Transport Company: : '

Driver Signature: _
17/07/2024  04:23:05 PM o : 1M




